

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 1 of 13

Calico Industries, Inc.

RFP No: 431

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 52

Status: AWARDED

Desc: 2003 SMALLWARES

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-03

Issue Date: 07-NOV-02

Scheduled Open: 12-DEC-02

Award Date: 04-MAR-03

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-04

Due Date: 12-DEC-02

Date Opened: 25-FEB-03

By: Janet Sklar

Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	1	81300	AIRPOT, 2.2 LITER, 6 1/4 x 8 3/8 xAP22 15 1/2 AIRPOT, 2.2 LITER, 6 1/4 x 8 3/8 x 15 1/2		\$14.7900	EACH	168	6 EACH	EACH	6.00	\$88.7400	28	\$2484.7200
	2	80000	Apron, Bid w/o pocket 33W x 36 Apron, Bid w/o pocket 33W x 36	A17	\$0.9200	EACH	702	12 DOZEN	EACH	12.00	\$11.0400	59	\$645.8400
	3	81580	BEVERAGE PITCHER, 1 gallon, plastic plastic, 1 gal. size	3063CLW	\$3.2900	EACH	34	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.2900	34	\$111.8600
	7	81490	BRIQUETTES FOR MAGIC KITCHEN CHARBROILER BRIQUETTES FOR MAGIC KITCHEN CHARBROILER	NO PART N	\$10.0000	PACKAG E	24	1 PACKAGE	PACKAGE	1.00	\$10.0000	24	\$240.0000
	8	80040	BUN SHEET PAN, 18X26, 16 gauge alum. 16 GAUGE, ALLOY ALUMINUM,	BP1826H	\$5.7700	EACH	357	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.7700	357	\$2059.8900
	9	81740	BURN GEL REFILL INDIVIDUAL PACKAGES 25 COUNT/BOX	2605340	\$13.3300	EACH	85	24 BOX	BOX	24.00	\$319.9200	4	\$1133.0500
	13	81280	Bucket w/ handle, 196 oz. capacity, Sanitizing Bucket with handle, Sanitizing 196 oz. capacity	KP196	\$2.5000	EACH	167	12 EACH	EACH	12.00	\$30.0000	14	\$417.5000
	14	81270	Bucket w/ handle, 96 oz. capacity, Sanitizing Bucket with handle, sanitizing 96 oz. capacity	11820	\$1.6600	EACH	160	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.6600	160	\$265.6000
	16	81400	CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #2 CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #2	ED2BL	\$1.2600	EACH	19	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.2600	19	\$23.9400
	19	80050	COFFEE POT, 30-36 CUP ,Aluminum Exterior WESTBEND or equal	K7030	\$41.2000	EACH	85	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$41.2000	85	\$3502.0000
	20	80070	COFFEE BREWER, 90 CUP ,HIGHLY POLISHED ALUMINUM WESTBEND or equal	K7001	\$86.3000	EACH	85	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$86.3000	85	\$7335.5000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 2 of 13

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	21	80060	COFFEE BREWER,50 CUP ,HIGHLY POLISHED ALUMINUM WESTBEND or equal	K7003	\$75.2100	EACH	68	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$75.2100	68	\$5114.2800
			REGAL WARE										
	25	81410	COLANDER, large 16 QT stainless steel	ALC16	\$17.9500	EACH	11	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$17.9500	11	\$197.4500
			COLANDER, large stainless steel			ADCRAFT							
	28	80090	CROCK, SALAD WITH LID, 1.2QT, PLASTIC CHOICE OF COLOR	CP12	\$2.7900	EACH	86	12 EACH	EACH	12.00	\$33.4800	7	\$239.9400
						CAMBRO							
	30	80100	CUTTER, PIZZA, 4 INCH, SANI-SAFE OR= STAINLESS STEEL W/MOLD	W56914	\$6.1600	EACH	137	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.1600	137	\$843.9200
			CUTTER, PIZZA, 4 INCH, SANI-SAFE OR= STAINLESS STEEL W/MOLDED WHITE HANDLE			MUNDIAL							
	32	81670	DIGITAL PORTION CONTROL SCALES, up to 6 lbs.	FS6	\$204.9400	EACH	19	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$204.9400	19	\$3893.8600
			PELOUZE, ST STEEL, REMOVABLE PLATFORM W/ WHITE BODY,PLASTIC.SCALE NOT USED IN 3 MIN. will automatically shut. Reading accurate to 1/8 of oz., weighs up to 6 lbs.SILICONE SEALED RESIST MOISTURE.			PELOUZE							
	33	80130	DISH CLOTHS, HERRINGBONE WEAVE, 15X26 STRIPPED LINEN, 24OZ.	DT2	\$4.4400	DOZEN	137	1 DOZEN	DOZEN	1.00	\$4.4400	137	\$608.2800
			DISH CLOTHS, HERRINGBONE WEAVE, 15X26 STRIPPED LINEN, 24OZ./DZ.			CALICO							
	34	80120	DISH CLOTHS, RIBBED TERRY, 100% COTTON 15X25, WHITE, 30OZ/D	13BM16192	\$4.4400	DOZEN	405	1 DOZEN	DOZEN	1.00	\$4.4400	405	\$1798.2000
			DISH CLOTHS, RIBBED TERRY, 100% COTTON 15X25, WHITE, 30OZ/DZ..			CALICO							
	35	80110	DISH CLOTHS, WAFFLE WEAVE, 100% COTTON 18"x1, 21OZ./DZ.	14256	\$4.1000	DOZEN	87	1 DOZEN	DOZEN	1.00	\$4.1000	87	\$356.7000
			DISH CLOTHS, WAFFLE WEAVE, 100% COTTON 14X17, 21OZ./DZ.			CALICO							
	37	81610	ELECTRIC CAN OPENER, Edlund, Heavy Duty	ED203	\$328.3800	EACH	15	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$328.3800	15	\$4925.7000
			EDLUND, heavy duty, stainless, 6.75" x 11.5. 120 volt, single phase, 20			EDLUND							
	38	81480	FLOOR FANS, 24" Oscillating w/ pedestal	NO NUMBE	\$75.0000	EACH	49	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$75.0000	49	\$3675.0000
			FLOOR FANS, cut sheet needed with bid			NONE							
	39	80140	FUNNELS, 32 OZ., POLYCARBONATE, 6.5 TOP DIA. X.643" BOTTOM D	34832	\$16.8400	DOZEN	42	1 EACH	DOZEN	1.00	\$16.8400	42	\$707.2800
			FUNNELS, 32 OZ., POLETHLYLENE, 6.5 TOP DIA. X.643" BOTTOM DIA. 7			CALICO							
	41	80150	GARBAGE CAN, 55 GAL, RUBBERMAID	5500	\$34.1900	EACH	10	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$34.1900	10	\$341.9000
			CONTINENTAL C-3200 OR =			CONTINENTAL							
	42	80160	GLOVES, HEAVY DUTY, 18 INCH LENGTH, NEOPRENE FABRIC LINED T	2919938LS	\$9.9400	EACH	77	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$9.9400	77	\$765.3800
			GLOVES, HEAVY DUTY, 18 INCH LENGTH, NEOPRENE FABRIC LINED THICKNESS APPROX. 48-50 MIL			CALICO							

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 3 of 13

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	43	81560	HAIRNETS, ONE SIZE FITS ALL, BROWN brown CALICO	23HN4000B	\$9.9000	GROSS	221	1 DOZEN	GROSS	1.00	\$9.9000	221	\$2187.9000
	44	80170	HAMBURGER TURNER, 8x3, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE HAMBURGER TURNER, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE, 8 BY 3 ADCRAFT	KT65	\$2.1500	EACH	37	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.1500	37	\$79.5500
	45	80180	HAMBURGER TURNER,5x21/2, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE HAMBURGER TURNER, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, WOOD HANDLE,5x21/2 JOHNSON ROSE	3019	\$1.9900	EACH	54	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.9900	54	\$107.4600
	46	80770	Storage Shed 32x60x47, Horizontal, RUBBERMAID Rubber Maid or equal RUBBERMAID	3747	\$127.1200	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$127.1200	9	\$1144.0800
	47	80780	Storage Shed 28x55x36, Horizontal, Rubbermaid Rubber Maid or equal RUBBERMAID	3748	\$83.7200	EACH	8	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$83.7200	8	\$669.7600
	48	81683	Insulated Warming Cart, Full Size, h137 UA 12B Crest Coor or equal CRESTCOR	H137UA12C	\$2244.0000	EACH	14	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2244.0000	14	\$31416.0000
	52	80210	KNIFE, PARING, 3 1/4 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON MUNDIAL KNIFE, PARING, 3 1/4 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	72W5601	\$1.8000	EACH	180	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.8000	180	\$324.0000
	55	80240	LADLES, 2 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS, CALICO	72LIPC2	\$0.8400	EACH	65	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.8400	65	\$54.6000
	56	80280	LADLES, 8 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS, CALICO	72LIPC8	\$1.8400	EACH	44	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.8400	44	\$80.9600
	57	80250	LADLES, 1 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS, CALICO	72LIPC1	\$0.8200	EACH	57	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.8200	57	\$46.7400
	58	80251	LADLES, 3 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS, CALICO	72LIPC3	\$0.9500	EACH	15	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.9500	15	\$14.2500
	59	80260	LADLES, 4 oz, STAINLESS STEEL, 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS, CALICO	72LIPC4	\$1.1700	EACH	47	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.1700	47	\$54.9900
	60	80270	LADLES, 6 oz. STAINLESS STEEL 1 PIECE DESIGN NO WELDS, CALICO	72LIPC6	\$1.4500	EACH	38	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.4500	38	\$55.1000
	62	80300	MAT, grease proof, 3'by 5'by.5, Red CACTUS VIP TOPDECK JR. RED	40VIPTDJRF	\$41.1000	EACH	4	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$41.1000	4	\$164.4000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 4 of 13

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES			tek-tough										
	64	80310	MEASURER, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 4 QT., aluminum MEASURER, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 4 QT., aluminum	34ALM4	\$6.2400	EACH CALICO	17	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.2400	17	\$106.0800
	67	80610	PERF PAN, FULL SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2" DEPTH,#22 S Steel PAN, FULL SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH	3222F2	\$7.4000	EACH ADCRAFT	149	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$7.4000	149	\$1102.6000
	68	80460	PAN, FULL SIZE Steam Table 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.STEEL PAN, FULL SIZE Steam Table 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S.STEEL	3222F4	\$10.2200	EACH ADCRAFT	67	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$10.2200	67	\$684.7400
	73	80660	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 4" DEPTH, #22 S Steel PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 4 INCH DEPTH	3222H4	\$5.7200	EACH ADCRAFT	55	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.7200	55	\$314.6000
	74	80490	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2" DEPTH, #22 S STEEL PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 2 1/2 DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	3222H2	\$4.6900	EACH ADCRAFT	147	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.6900	147	\$689.4300
	77	80670	PAN, 1/2 SIZE STEAM TABLE 6" DEPTH, #22 S STEEL PAN, HALF SIZE STEAM TABLE 6 INCH DEPTH	3222H6	\$7.5300	EACH ADCRAFT	32	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$7.5300	32	\$240.9600
	78	80680	PAN, LID FOR 1/2 SIZE PAN Min. GAUGE #22 S.STEEL PAN, LID FOR HALF SIZE PAN Min. GAUGE #23 S.STEEL	32CSTH	\$3.3700	EACH ADCRAFT	92	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.3700	92	\$310.0400
	81	80480	PAN, LIDS FOR FULL SIZE TABLE GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR FULL SIZE TABLE GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	32CSTF	\$6.5500	EACH ADCRAFT	103	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.5500	103	\$674.6500
	82	80720	PAN, LIDS FOR 1/4 SIZE PAN Min.GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR QUARTER SIZE PAN Min.GAUGE 23 S. STEEL	32CSTQ	\$2.3000	EACH ADCRAFT	4	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.3000	4	\$9.2000
	85	80600	PAN, LIDS FOR 1/3 SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, LIDS FOR THIRD SIZE PAN GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	32CSTT	\$2.4900	EACH ADCRAFT	14	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.4900	14	\$34.8600
	87	80530	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	3222Q2	\$3.1300	EACH ADCRAFT	15	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.1300	15	\$46.9500
	89	80540	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	3222Q4	\$4.1100	EACH ADCRAFT	19	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.1100	19	\$78.0900
	91	80550	PAN, 1/4 SIZE PAN 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, QUARTER SIZE PAN 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	3222Q6	\$6.9400	EACH ADCRAFT	14	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.9400	14	\$97.1600
	93	80570	PAN, 1/3 SIZE PAN 2 1/2" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	3222T2	\$3.8800	EACH ADCRAFT	17	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.8800	17	\$65.9600

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 5 of 13

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES			PAN, THIRD SIZE PAN 2 1/2 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL										
	95	80580	PAN, 1/3 SIZE PAN 4" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, THIRD SIZE PAN 4 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	3222T4	\$4.8400	EACH	21	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.8400	21	\$101.6400
	98	80340	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE, 4 qt. 2.5", polycarbonate PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE, 4 qt. 2.5, polycarbonate	431123P	\$3.2400	EACH	36	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.2400	36	\$116.6400
	99	80350	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE, 6.4 qt., 4" deep polycarbonate PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE, 6.4 qt., 4 deep polycarbonate	31124P	\$4.1400	EACH	42	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.1400	42	\$173.8800
	100	80360	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE, 9.3 qt., 6" deep PANS, CLEAR INSERT HALF SIZE, 9.3 qt., 6 deep	31125P	\$5.1800	EACH	30	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$5.1800	30	\$155.4000
	101	80380	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 1.7 qt., 2.5" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 1.7 qt., 2.5	31110P	\$2.7100	EACH	23	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.7100	23	\$62.3300
	102	80390	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 2.5 qt. 4" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 2.5 qt. 4	31111P	\$3.1700	EACH	31	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.1700	31	\$98.2700
	103	80400	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE, 4 qt. 6" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE, 4 qt. 6	31112P	\$3.5500	EACH	7	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.5500	7	\$24.8500
	104	80420	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE, 4 qt., 2.5" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE, 4 qt., 2.5	31116P	\$2.6500	EACH	23	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.6500	23	\$60.9500
	105	80430	PANS, CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE, 4qt. 4" PANS, CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE, 4qt. 4	31117P	\$3.5800	EACH	29	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.5800	29	\$103.8200
	106	80440	PANS, LID FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/3 SIZE w/ Handle PANS, LID FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE THIRD SIZE with Handle	31121P	\$1.9800	EACH	37	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.9800	37	\$73.2600
	107	80370	PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/2 SIZE w/ Handle, PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE HALF SIZE with Handle,	31128P	\$2.7500	EACH	65	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.7500	65	\$178.7500
	108	80410	PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT 1/4 SIZE , polycarbonate PANS, LIDS FOR CLEAR INSERT ONE FOURTH SIZE , polycarbonate	31114P	\$1.8600	EACH	7	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.8600	7	\$13.0200
	114	81720	PLASTIC TUB OPENER, TO REMOVE LID PLASTIC TUB OPENER, TO REMOVE LID	34EZ	\$8.8500	EACH	39	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$8.8500	39	\$345.1500
	118	80840	PUMP BOX FOR #10 CAN,COND PUMP KIT,S Steel. 1oz control pump	7067580	\$119.0300	EACH	5	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$119.0300	5	\$595.1500

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 6 of 13

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES			PUMP BOX FOR #10 CAN,COND PUMP KIT										
	119	81360	PUMP ONLY, MEGA(for #10 can) PUMP ONLY, #8300(for #10 can)	7083000	\$83.1000	EACH	13	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$83.1000	13	\$1080.3000
	120	81230	Pot Holder, heavy weight, 100% terry 10x11 Pot Holder, heavy weight, 100% terry 10x11	15PH1C	\$1.2100	EACH	491	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.2100	491	\$594.1100
	121	80830	Pot Holder, pan grabber, with wrist strap, 8.5x10 Flame Resistant	15PH21	\$1.2800	EACH	126	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.2800	126	\$161.2800
	122	81250	Pot Holders, 8 round, terry cloth, heavy duty Pot Holders, 8 round, terry cloth, heavy duty	15PH10	\$1.0100	EACH	179	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.0100	179	\$180.7900
	123	80850	RACK, PAN HEAVY DUTY, accepts 36 18x26 pans w/ 5 HD casters RACK, PAN HEAVY DUTY, accepts 36 18x26 pans with 5 heavy duty casters	401A	\$164.0000	EACH	7	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$164.0000	7	\$1148.0000
	124	81090	SANDWICH SPREADER,WAVE EDGE, 3 1/2 INCH Polycarbonate SANDWICH SPREADER,WAVE EDGE, 3 1/2 INCH Polycarbonate	72W5688E3	\$1.7300	EACH	254	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.7300	254	\$439.4200
	145	81030	SPOODLE, (SS), 2 OZ,PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (LADOONS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,2 OZ, SS	LAD2PE	\$0.9800	EACH	64	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.9800	64	\$62.7200
	146	81060	SPOODLE, 8 OZ, (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (LADOONS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,8 OZ , SS	LAD8PE	\$1.7600	EACH	49	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.7600	49	\$86.2400
	147	81040	SPOODLE, 4 OZ (SS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (LADOONS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,4 OZ , SS	LAD4PE	\$1.4200	EACH	140	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.4200	140	\$198.8000
	148	81050	SPOODLE, (SS) 6 OZ, PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL SPOODLE, (LADOONS) PERFORATED 1 PIECE DESIGN ST STEEL,6 OZ, SS	LAD6PE	\$1.5600	EACH	15	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.5600	15	\$23.4000
	149	81000	SPOODLE,SOLID, 4 OZ CAPACITY,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,4 OZ CAPACITY, SS	LAD4SO	\$1.4200	EACH	105	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.4200	105	\$149.1000
	150	81010	SPOODLE,6 OZ CAP,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN ST SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,6 OZ CAPACITY, SS	LAD6SO	\$1.5600	EACH	25	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.5600	25	\$39.0000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 7 of 13

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	151	81020	SPOODLE,8 OZ CAP,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID 1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,8 OZ CAPACITY,SS	LAD8SO	\$1.7600	EACH	19	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.7600	19	\$33.4400
	152	80990	SPOODLE,2 OZ CAP,SOLID,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL SPOODLE,SOLID,1 PIECE DESIGN STAINLESS STEEL,2 OZ CAPACITY, SS	LAD2SO	\$0.9800	EACH	95	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.9800	95	\$93.1000
	155	81430	STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 6 STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 6	32SVI612	\$7.5600	EACH	4	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$7.5600	4	\$30.2400
	156	81440	STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 8 STEAM TABLE CYLINDERS, round 8	32SVI812	\$10.8400	EACH	4	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$10.8400	4	\$43.3600
	160	81120	THERMOMETER, FREEZER/REFRIGERATOR, TAYLOR STAINLESS STEEL	275925	\$2.0700	EACH	137	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.0700	137	\$283.5900
	161	81110	THERMOMETER, POCKET DIAL 1 POINT CALIBRATION Taylor or equal NSF approved	2760921	\$2.7500	EACH	242	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.7500	242	\$665.5000
	162	81130	THERMOMETER, OVEN, TAYLOR THERMOMETER, OVEN	275973	\$2.3300	EACH	73	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.3300	73	\$170.0900
	163	81140	TIMER, 60 MINUTE buzzer continues until turned off, 6.5 dial, 7.5x 7.5D	34MT5810	\$4.7400	EACH	63	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.7400	63	\$298.6200
	164	81620	TOMATO SLICER, 3/16" blade slice thickness, SS razor sharp, stainless steel blades, sturdy push block size o thick or .25 thick	33531SGP	\$196.9400	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$196.9400	9	\$1772.4600
	165	81630	TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 3/16 blade sets	515301	\$11.7400	EACH	7	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$11.7400	7	\$82.1800
	166	81640	TOMATO SLICER REPLACEMENT BLADES, 1/4 blade sets	515311	\$11.6600	EACH	6	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$11.6600	6	\$69.9600
	167	81160	TONGS, HD UTILITY, spring, SS,12 in, nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY UTILITY, spring, SS,12 in, nonlocking	723066	\$1.0000	EACH	60	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.0000	60	\$60.0000
	168	81170	TONGS, HD UTILITY, spring, SS, 16 nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY UTILITY, spring, SS, 16 nonlocking	723065	\$1.1500	EACH	43	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.1500	43	\$49.4500

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 8 of 13

Calico Industries, Inc.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	170	81150	TONGS, HD, utility, spring, SS 9.5, nonlocking TONGS, HEAVY DUTY, utility, spring, SS 9.5, nonlocking	723064	\$0.9900	EACH CALICO	85	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.9900	85	\$84.1500
	171	81210	TRAYS, POLYPROPYLENE, FLAT, 181014 10x14, 6lb per dz, Asst Colors TRAYS, POLYPROPYLENE, FLAT, 10x14, 6lb per dz.		\$0.7000	EACH TRAEX	1,174	1 DOZEN	EACH	1.00	\$0.7000	1,174	\$821.8000
	172	81240	TRAYS, POLYPROPYLENE, FLAT, 181418 14x18 TRAYS, POLYPROPYLENE, FLAT, 14x18		\$0.8800	EACH TRAEX	286	1 DOZEN	EACH	1.00	\$0.8800	286	\$251.6800
	173	81190	Trays, 6 Compartment POLYPROPYLENE, 10x14-economy , left-h,Asst Col TRAYS, SIX COMPARTMENT POLYPROPYLENE, 10x14-economy , left-handed, 5.5lb./dz.	18P614	\$1.7400	EACH CARLISLE SAMPLE	658	1 DOZEN	EACH	1.00	\$1.7400	658	\$1144.9200
	175	81310	Thermocouple Thermometer with Probe temp range-58F-900F, auto shut off, Atkins series 386 or equal	27HI935005I	\$77.2800	EACH HANNA INSTRUMENTS	2	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$77.2800	2	\$154.5600
	176	81260	Tongs, plastic, 6 color variety Tongs, plastic, 6 color variety	44GTGS	\$1.0000	EACH CAMBRO	96	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.0000	96	\$96.0000
	177	81460	UNIVERSAL SCOOPS #8, LEFT-HANDED UNIVERSAL SCOOPS FOR LEFT-HANDED FSW'S, #8	3U1218	\$4.9100	EACH CALICO	19	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9100	19	\$93.2900
	178	81470	UNIVERSAL SCOOPS #6, LEFT-HANDED UNIVERSAL SCOOPS FOR LEFT-HANDED FSW'S, #6	34SACLEA	\$4.9100	EACH CALICO	13	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.9100	13	\$63.8300
	180	81510	UTILITY CART W/ Wheels, Plastic, HD, 2 shelf, 36"x24"x32" UTILITY CART WITH WHEELS, PLASTIC	574500	\$86.0100	EACH RUBBERMAID	15	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$86.0100	15	\$1290.1500
	181	81730	WATER GEL DELUXE BURN KIT- POLYSTYRENE BOX W/HANDLE WATER GEL DELUXE BURN KIT-POLYSTYRENE BOX W/HANDLE	82FSK5	\$51.4800	EACH CALICO	22	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$51.4800	22	\$1132.5600
	182	81220	Whip, 14 INCH, FRENCH, Stainless Steel Whip, 14 INCH, FRENCH, Stainless Steel	723614	\$2.9000	EACH CALICO	18	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.9000	18	\$52.2000
	184	82000	TRAY,COMPARTMENT TRAY, TEAL 10 x 14 1/2, 18 1/2 WT., 24CT. PENNYSaver	OOPS1014T	\$1.8000	EACH	2,232	12 EACH	CASE	12.00	\$21.6000	186	\$4017.6000
103 Items awarded in SMALLWARES											Total SMALLWARES:		\$101663.9000
103 Items award in All Groups											Total All Groups:		\$101663.9000

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 10 of 13

Nu International Restaurant Supply Corp.

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	179	81500	UTILITY CART W/ WHEELS, S S, 97160 2 shelf, 33"x20"x35", HD UTILITY CART WITH WHEELS, STAINLESS STEEL		\$209.0000	EACH	13	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$209.0000	13	\$2717.0000
	VOLLRATH 97160												
	12 Items awarded in SMALLWARES										Total SMALLWARES:		\$14544.2600
12 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$14544.2600	

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 11 of 13

Sunset Supply

RFP No: 431

Issued By: Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

Buyer RFP ID: 52

Status: AWARDED

Desc: 2003 SMALLWARES

Bid Period Start: 01-FEB-03

Issue Date: 07-NOV-02

Scheduled Open: 12-DEC-02

Award Date: 04-MAR-03

Bid Period End: 31-JAN-04

Due Date: 12-DEC-02

Date Opened: 25-FEB-03

By: Janet Sklar

Group: SMALL EQUIP

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	10	80010	Bottles, CLEAR PLASTIC, 12OZ., Squeeze Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. CLEAR PLASTIC	PBD12CL	\$0.2900	EACH	260	12 DOZEN	EACH	12.00	\$3.4800	22	\$75.4000
	11	80020	Bottles, RED PLASTIC, 12OZ. Squeeze, Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. RED PLASTIC	PBD12RD	\$0.2900	EACH	77	12 DOZEN	EACH	12.00	\$3.4800	6	\$22.3300
	12	80030	Bottles, YELLOW PLASTIC, 12OZ. Squeeze, Bottles, Squeeze, 12OZ. YELLOW PLASTIC	PBD12YL	\$0.2900	EACH	63	12 DOZEN	EACH	12.00	\$3.4800	5	\$18.2700
	15	81390	CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #1 CAN OPENER BLADES FOR EDLUND CAN OPENER, #1	CAN1K	\$2.1100	EACH	80	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.1100	80	\$168.8000
	17	81540	CAN OPENER, MANUAL, #1, EDLUND CAN OPENER, EDLUND, MANUAL, #1	CAN1	\$32.0000	EACH	17	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$32.0000	17	\$544.0000
	18	81550	CAN OPENER, MANUAL, #2, EDLUND CAN OPENER, EDLUND, MANUAL	CAN2	\$26.0000	EACH	10	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$26.0000	10	\$260.0000
	26	81420	COLANDER, 11 QT, small stainless steel COLANDER, small stainless steel	ALC11	\$12.5000	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$12.5000	9	\$112.5000
	49	80181	KNIFE, 6 INCH BONING, STIFF, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARB KNIFE, 6 INCH BONING, STIFF, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	CUT6CBWH	\$3.2500	EACH	57	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.2500	57	\$185.2500
	50	80220	KNIFE, BREAD CURVED 10 INCH KNIFE, BREAD CURVED 10 INCH	CUT10CWH	\$4.3500	EACH	104	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.3500	104	\$452.4000
	51	80190	KNIFE, COOKS 8 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHIT KNIFE, COOKS 8 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	CUT8CKWH	\$6.2500	EACH	42	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$6.2500	42	\$262.5000

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 12 of 13

Sunset Supply

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	53	80200	KNIFE, SERRATED, 8 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, KNIFE, SERRATED, 8 INCH, STAINLESS STEEL BLADE, HI CARBON, WHITE POLYPROPYLENE HANDLE	CUT8WAW+	\$3.6000	EACH	59	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.6000	59	\$212.4000
	54	80230	Knife, 8 offset, scalloped edge Knife, 8 offset, scalloped edge	BKOB8	\$3.6000	EACH	50	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$3.6000	50	\$180.0000
	61	80290	MAT, grease proof, 3'by 5'by.5, Black tek-tough	MAT35BK	\$39.9800	EACH	31	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$39.9800	31	\$1239.3800
	63	80301	MEASURER, CUP, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 1 QT., aluminum MEASURER, CUP, GRADUATED IN PINTS, 1 QT., aluminum	ALM1	\$2.9300	EACH	23	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.9300	23	\$67.3900
	65	80320	MEASURER, SPOON, 1/4t, 1/2t, 1t, 1T., aluminum MEASURER, SPOON, 1/4t, 1/2t, 1t, 1T., aluminum	MSS4	\$0.8500	EACH	30	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.8500	30	\$25.5000
	66	80330	MITTS, OVEN MADE WITH FLAMEGUARD, WASHABLE, 15 in. MITTS, OVEN MADE WITH FLAMEGUARD, WASHABLE, 15 in.	11MFG15	\$1.7200	EACH	193	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.7200	193	\$331.9600
	69	80650	PAN, FULL SIZE Steam table 6" DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL PAN, FULL SIZE Steam table 6 INCH DEPTH GAUGE #22 S. STEEL	22F6	\$13.0000	EACH	8	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$13.0000	8	\$104.0000
	110	81350	PASTRY BAGS, 18", wax coded PASTRY BAGS, 18, wax coded	AT3118	\$2.1500	EACH	74	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.1500	74	\$159.1000
	111	80790	PASTRY BRUSH, 2 INCH, wide PASTRY BRUSH, 2 INCH, wide	PAB20	\$0.8700	EACH	132	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.8700	132	\$114.8400
	113	80800	PEELER, VEGETABLE, stainless PEELER, VEGETABLE, stainless	SPV6B	\$0.3700	EACH	180	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.3700	180	\$66.6000
	115	80820	POT HOLDERS , WASHABLE, Terry cloth 8'x8 2.33 lbs per dz.	11PHFG8	\$10.0500	DOZEN	458	1 EACH	DOZEN	1.00	\$10.0500	458	\$4602.9000
	126	80900	SCOOP #10, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #10, economy brand, S.S.	ICS10	\$4.0900	EACH	37	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0900	37	\$151.3300
	128	80910	SCOOP #12, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #12, economy brand, S.S.	ICS12	\$4.0900	EACH	56	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0900	56	\$229.0400
	130	80930	SCOOP #16, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #16, economy brand, S.S.	ICS16	\$4.0900	EACH	65	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0900	65	\$265.8500
	132	80950	SCOOP #20, economy brand, S.S. SCOOP #20, economy brand, S.S.	ICS20	\$4.0900	EACH	22	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0900	22	\$89.9800

Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 06:09 PM

Page 13 of 13

Sunset Supply

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
SMALLWARES	133	81320	SCOOP #24, economy brand, S.S. ICS24 NSF approved		\$4.0900	EACH	9	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0900	9	\$36.8100
	134	81290	SCOOP #30, economy brand, S.S. ICS30 NSF approved, Full Size, 4, Gauge #22 SS		\$4.0900	EACH	26	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0900	26	\$106.3400
	135	81330	SCOOP #40, economy brand, S.S. ICS40 NSF APPROVED		\$4.0900	EACH	2	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0900	2	\$8.1800
	139	80880	SCOOP #8, economy brand, S.S. ICS8 SCOOP #8, economy brand, S.S.		\$4.0900	EACH	299	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$4.0900	299	\$1222.9100
	141	81100	SHAKERS, SALT & PEPPER, PLASTIC glass or plastic 3 oz.	SMT3	\$0.4000	EACH	91	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.4000	91	\$36.4000
	142	81600	SPAGHETTI SERVER 8: stainless steel	SST8	\$1.1500	EACH	68	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$1.1500	68	\$78.2000
	143	80970	SPATULA, SCRAPER, 14 INCH Dishwasher safe, flat blade w/ plastic handle	RS14	\$0.6400	EACH	79	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.6400	79	\$50.5600
	144	80980	SPATULA, SCRAPER, 16.5 INCH Dishwasher safe, flat blade w/ plastic handle	RS16	\$0.7800	EACH	72	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.7800	72	\$56.1600
	153	81070	SPOON, SERVING, SOLID, STAINLESS STEEL 13 INCH, 15 gauge st SPOON, SERVING, SOLID, STAINLESS STEEL 13 INCH, 15 gauge steel	DSO13	\$0.7600	EACH	73	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.7600	73	\$55.4800
	154	81080	SPOON, STAINLESS STEEL SERVING SLOTTED 13 INCH, 15 gauge SPOON, STAINLESS STEEL SERVING SLOTTED 13 INCH, 15 gauge	DSL13	\$0.7600	EACH	68	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.7600	68	\$51.6800
	157	81450	SUGAR DISPENSERS, glass or plastic specify SUGAR DISPENSERS, glass or plastic specify	99SF	\$0.7000	EACH	66	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$0.7000	66	\$46.2000
	159	81281	Steam table pan, PERFORATED, full size, 4, gauge #22 SS Steam table pan, PERFORATED, full size, 4, gauge #22 SS	PP200F4	\$9.4500	EACH	44	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$9.4500	44	\$415.8000
	183	81570	mitts, oven 17" with flameguard, Washables elbow length, heavy duty, instiitonal grade, heat resistant	11MFG17	\$2.1500	EACH	120	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$2.1500	120	\$258.0000
38 Items awarded in SMALLWARES												Total SMALLWARES:	\$12364.4400
38 Items award in All Groups												Total All Groups:	\$12364.4400
Report Total:												Report Total:	\$128572.6000